
2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Season Results ( FINAL)

Overall record: 14-1  • Conference: 3-0  • Region: 10-0  • Home: 12-1  • Away: 2-0  • Neutral: 0-0

vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region

! 09/14-15/2019 Christopher Newport Invitational  (Newport News, Va.)

@ 09/20-22/2019 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitati  (Merion Station, Pa.)

# 09/20-22/2019 Ivy Plus Tournament  (New Haven, Conn.)

$ 10/17-21/2019 ITA Atlantic Regional  (Charlottesville, Va.)

% 11/08-10/2019 26th Annual Navy Invitational  (Annapolis, Md.)

01/19/2020 RICHMOND L 3-4 0-1 0-0

01/20/2020 at Bucknell W 4-0 1-1 0-0

% 01/26/2020 VILLANOVA W 4-3 2-1 0-0

% 01/26/2020 CHESTNUT HILL W 6-1 3-1 0-0

02/02/2020 CONNECTICUT W 6-1 4-1 0-0

% 02/07/2020 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON W 4-3 5-1 0-0

02/09/2020 QUINNIPIAC W 7-0 6-1 0-0

% 02/16/2020 LEHIGH W 5-2 7-1 0-0

* 02/23/2020 JAMES MADISON W 4-3 8-1 1-0

%* 02/28/2020 HOFSTRA W 4-1 9-1 2-0

% 02/29/2020 at Monmouth W 4-2 10-1 2-0

% 03/01/2020 YESHIVA UNIVERSITY W 7-0 11-1 2-0

% 03/01/2020 RIDER W 7-0 12-1 2-0

% 03/06/2020 LA SALLE W 7-0 13-1 2-0

%* 03/08/2020 DREXEL W 6-1 14-1 3-0

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Team Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

01/19/2020.. RICHMOND L 3-4 W W L L W L W L L

01/20/2020.. at Bucknell W 4-0 u W u u W W W L W

% 01/26/2020.. VILLANOVA W 4-3 W L W W L W u L L

% 01/26/2020.. CHESTNUT HILL W 6-1 W W W W Lr W u W W

02/02/2020.. CONNECTICUT W 6-1 W W W W W W L L W

% 02/07/2020.. FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON W 4-3 L W W L W L W W W

02/09/2020.. QUINNIPIAC W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L

% 02/16/2020.. LEHIGH W 5-2 W L W Wr W Lr L W W

* 02/23/2020.. JAMES MADISON W 4-3 W W L L W W L L L

% 02/28/2020.. HOFSTRA W 4-1 W W L u W u W u W

% 02/29/2020.. at Monmouth W 4-2 W W L L W u L W W

% 03/01/2020.. YESHIVA UNIVERSITY W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 03/01/2020.. RIDER W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 03/06/2020.. LA SALLE W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

% 03/08/2020.. DREXEL W 6-1 W W W W W L u W W

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Season Statistics ( FINAL)

Overall record: 14-1  • Conference: 3-0  • Region: 10-0  • Home: 12-1  • Away: 2-0  • Neutral: 0-0

vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranke Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10 Caree

Fabrizio Alcobe 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-3 3-3

Nathan Benyowitz 5-0 2-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W5 5-0 18-15

Liam Hedlund 11-2 10-1 1-1 3-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-1 9-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W10 10-0 11-2

Justice Jones 11-6 10-3 1-3 1-1 1-0 --- 1-0 6-3 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W3 6-3 34-32

Luis Marcano 5-2 2-0 3-2 0-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 5-2 30-25

Luis Molina 17-7 11-2 6-5 3-0 1-0 10-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W5 9-1 36-19

Milo Nagle 7-5 5-3 2-2 0-0 --- 1-0 1-0 --- 0-1 3-2 0-0 0-0 W2 6-4 19-22

Bryan Paliska 3-1 3-1 0-0 1-1 1-0 --- --- --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1 3-1

Dominick Perez 5-3 3-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0 W5 5-3 32-27

G. Valdoleiros 14-7 8-4 6-3 1-2 --- 1-0 7-4 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 7-3 39-22

Curran Verma 3-4 3-2 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 W2 3-4 22-25

James Wilkinson 13-4 10-1 3-3 3-0 10-1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W7 9-1 24-17

Totals 97-44 67-17 30-27 12-4 13-1 13-2 10-4 9-4 13-2 9-4 0-0 0-0

Percentage .688 .798 .526 .750 .929 .867 .714 .692 .867 .692 .000 .000

vs ranke Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Justice Jones/Milo Nagle 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-3

Luis Marcano/Dominick Perez 6-2 2-0 4-2 0-0 --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W4 6-2

Fabrizio Alcobe/Curran Verma 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

Luis Molina/James Wilkinson 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2

Nathan Benyowitz/G. Valdoleiros 3-3 2-1 1-2 0-0 --- 1-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 W2 3-3

Liam Hedlund/James Wilkinson 8-5 6-4 2-1 1-1 6-4 --- --- 1-0 0-0 W1 6-4

Luis Molina/G. Valdoleiros 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

G. Valdoleiros/James Wilkinson 4-0 0-0 4-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0

Fabrizio Alcobe/Luis Molina 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1

Justice Jones/Luis Molina 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Nathan Benyowitz/Justice Jones 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Milo Nagle/G. Valdoleiros 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Justice Jones/G. Valdoleiros 6-2 6-2 0-0 1-1 --- 6-2 --- 0-0 0-0 W3 6-2

Nathan Benyowitz/Luis Molina 7-2 7-2 0-0 2-1 --- --- 7-2 0-0 0-0 W4 7-2

Nathan Benyowitz/Milo Nagle 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Bryan Paliska/Curran Verma 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Liam Hedlund/Justice Jones 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Luis Marcano/Curran Verma 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 46-27 28-13 18-14 4-3 8-4 9-5 11-4 1-0 0-0

Percentage .630 .683 .562 .571 .667 .643 .733 1.000 .000



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Season Statistics ( FINAL)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l

! 09/14-15/2019 Christopher Newport Invitational  (Newport News, Va.)

@ 09/20-22/2019 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitati  (Merion Station, Pa.)

# 09/20-22/2019 Ivy Plus Tournament  (New Haven, Conn.)

$ 10/17-21/2019 ITA Atlantic Regional  (Charlottesville, Va.)

% 11/08-10/2019 26th Annual Navy Invitational  (Annapolis, Md.)

01/19/2020 RICHMOND L 3-4 0-1 0-0

01/20/2020 at Bucknell W 4-0 1-1 0-0

% 01/26/2020 VILLANOVA W 4-3 2-1 0-0

% 01/26/2020 CHESTNUT HILL W 6-1 3-1 0-0

02/02/2020 CONNECTICUT W 6-1 4-1 0-0

% 02/07/2020 FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON W 4-3 5-1 0-0

02/09/2020 QUINNIPIAC W 7-0 6-1 0-0

% 02/16/2020 LEHIGH W 5-2 7-1 0-0

* 02/23/2020 JAMES MADISON W 4-3 8-1 1-0

% 02/28/2020 HOFSTRA W 4-1 9-1 2-0

% 02/29/2020 at Monmouth W 4-2 10-1 2-0

% 03/01/2020 YESHIVA UNIVERSITY W 7-0 11-1 2-0

% 03/01/2020 RIDER W 7-0 12-1 2-0

% 03/06/2020 LA SALLE W 7-0 13-1 2-0

% 03/08/2020 DREXEL W 6-1 14-1 3-0

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l

Justice Jones 9-8 7-5 2-3 1-1 1-0 6-5 --- 0-0 0-0

Dominick Perez 6-2 2-0 4-2 0-0 --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0

Milo Nagle 4-4 2-1 2-3 0-0 1-0 1-0 0-1 0-0 0-0

Luis Marcano 7-2 3-0 4-2 0-0 --- 1-0 2-0 0-0 0-0

Fabrizio Alcobe 4-2 0-0 4-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0

Curran Verma 3-1 2-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0

Luis Molina 11-9 7-4 4-5 2-1 --- 0-2 7-2 0-0 0-0

James Wilkinson 13-7 6-4 7-3 1-1 6-4 --- --- 1-0 0-0

G. Valdoleiros 13-8 8-4 5-4 1-1 --- 7-2 1-2 0-0 0-0

Nathan Benyowitz 12-6 11-4 1-2 2-1 1-0 2-1 8-3 0-0 0-0

Liam Hedlund 9-5 7-4 2-1 1-1 7-4 --- --- 1-0 0-0

Bryan Paliska 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0

Totals 46-27 28-13 18-14 4-3 8-4 9-5 11-4 1-0 0-0

Percentage .630 .683 .562 .571 .667 .643 .733 1.000 .000



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Fabrizio Alcobe

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

@ 09/20-22/20 vs La Salle t-1 Rogelio Gonzalez Lost 4-6, 3-6

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Mary Washington t-sf Joseph Brown Lost 4-6, 2-6

% 11/08-10/20 vs Saint Joseph's Luis Janko Won 6-3, 6-1

% 11/08-10/20 vs Hofstra Jonathan Mahrt Guyou Won 6-4, 3-6, 10-7

% 11/08-10/20 vs Niagara Banthia, Harsh Won 6-1, 6-3

% 11/08-10/20 vs Navy Andres Ballesteros Lost 6-4, 5-7, 5-10

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

@ 09/20-2 vs Mary Washington t-1 Joseph Brown/Cole Tecce Lost 5-8/Curran Verma

@ 09/20-2 vs Harford Community t-sf Jan Adamee/Finlay Rowan Won 8-5/Curran Verma

% 11/08-1 vs Saint Joseph's Johnnie Massart/Beekman Schaeffer Won 6-1/Luis Molina

% 11/08-1 vs Niagara Sedeno, Jorge/Wilson, Josh Won 6-4/Luis Molina

% 11/08-1 vs Hofstra Jonathan Mahrt Guyou/Giacomo Pezzoli Won 6-4/Luis Molina

% 11/08-1 vs Columbia Ben Gollin/Roey Tabet Lost 5-7/Luis Molina

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Nathan Benyowitz

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

# 09/20-22/20 vs Brown William Bader Won 6-0, 6-2

# 09/20-22/20 vs Harvard Bo Leschly Won 6-4, 6-2

# 09/20-22/20 vs Yale Daniel Gale Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3

% 01/26/2020 Chestnut Hill 4 Erik Jorsal Won 6-3, 2-6, 10-7

% 03/01/2020 Yeshiva University 5 Lallouz, Anthony Won 6-0, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

# 09/20-2 vs Yale Alan Sou/Arnav Dhingra Lost 6-8/G. Valdoleiros

# 09/20-2 vs Brown Alan Arocho/William Bader Won 8-2/G. Valdoleiros

# 09/20-2 vs Boston Univ. Owen Lu/Pete Siozios Lost 1-8/G. Valdoleiros

01/19/2 Richmond 3 Campbell Erwin/Klein Evans Lost 5-7/G. Valdoleiros

01/20/2 at Bucknell 3 Ryan Jurist/Guillermo Torres Won 7-6 (7-5)/G. Valdoleiros

% 01/26/2 Villanova 2 Tyler Roth/Daniel Martinez Lost 4-6/Justice Jones

% 01/26/2 Chestnut Hill 2 Kiki Dagneaux/Antoine Gautier Won 6-3/G. Valdoleiros

02/02/2 Connecticut 3 Nicholas Gore/Luke Riemann Won 6-4/Luis Molina

% 02/07/2 Fairleigh Dickinson 3 SOLANS DIAZ, Ivan/BUDINSZKY, Moric Won 6-3/Luis Molina

02/09/2 Quinnipiac 3 Austin Yannone/Alester Magalit Lost 5-7/Luis Molina

% 02/16/2 Lehigh 3 Andrew Nahkjavan/Steven Nazaroff Won 7-6 (8-6)/Luis Molina

* 02/23/2 James Madison 3 Gonzalo Adis/William Karpinski Lost 1-6/Luis Molina

% 02/28/2 Hofstra 3 Yusuke Nishitani/Jonathan Mahrt Guyou Won 6-2/Luis Molina

% 02/29/2 at Monmouth 3 Dussaubat, Arthur/Pachnev, Sasha Won 7-6 (8-6)/Luis Molina

% 03/01/2 Yeshiva University 1 Cohen, Aaron/Rudansky, Avidan Won 6-2/Milo Nagle

% 03/01/2 Rider 2 Clark, Griffin/Komosinski, Peter Won 6-3/Milo Nagle

% 03/06/2 La Salle 3 Colin Lucius/Brandon Caban Won 6-0/Luis Molina

% 03/08/2 Drexel 3 Juan Manuel Sanchez/Djordje Janackovic Won 7-6 (7-5)/Luis Molina

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Liam Hedlund

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Virginia Tech 256 Ryan Bernstine Won 6-1, 1-6, 7-5

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Longwood 128 Guilherme Sergio Lost 0-6, 1-6

01/19/2020 Richmond 4 George Lovitt Lost 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)

01/20/2020 at Bucknell 4 Michael Owen - 4-6, 3-5, unf.

02/02/2020 Connecticut 5 Nicholas Gore Won 3-6, 6-2, 10-6

% 02/07/2020 Fairleigh Dickinson 5 BUDINSZKY, Moric Won 6-3, 6-1

02/09/2020 Quinnipiac 5 Aleksa Martinovic Won 6-2, 3-6, 11-9

% 02/16/2020 Lehigh 5 Matt Kleiman Won 6-3, 6-4

* 02/23/2020 James Madison 5 Damon Roberts Won 6-4, 6-2

%* 02/28/2020 Hofstra 5 Jonathan Mahrt Guyou Won 6-2, 6-1

% 02/29/2020 at Monmouth 5 Martinez, Sergio Won 6-4, 1-6, 7-5

% 03/01/2020 Rider 2 Salar Carrera, Pablo Won 6-3, 6-0

% 03/06/2020 La Salle 5 Colin Lucius Won 6-0, 6-3

%* 03/08/2020 Drexel 5 Gustav Wogan Won 6-4, 5-7, 10-3

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

$ 10/17-2 vs Duquesne t-6 A. Rodriguez-Vidal/Jin Dassanayake Won 8-6/James Wilkinson

$ 10/17-2 vs William & Mary t-3 George Davis/Finbar Talcott Won 8-5/James Wilkinson

$ 10/17-2 vs VCU t-1 Lleyton Cronje/Timo Zgraggen Lost 7-9/James Wilkinson

01/19/2 Richmond 1 Josh Keitelman/Matt Fernandez (60/-) Won 6-1/James Wilkinson

01/20/2 at Bucknell 1 Marwan Abaza/Chunyu Chen Won 6-4/James Wilkinson

02/02/2 Connecticut 1 Christian Provenzano/JohnMichael Holtmann Lost 6-7 (5-7)/James Wilkinson

% 02/07/2 Fairleigh Dickinson 1 PIETSCH, Niclas/PUKSE, Teodors Won 6-2/James Wilkinson

02/09/2 Quinnipiac 1 Axel Stern/Aleksa Martinovic Won 6-4/James Wilkinson

% 02/16/2 Lehigh 1 Zachary Elliott/Harry Wang Lost 6-7 (5-7)/James Wilkinson

* 02/23/2 James Madison 1 Paul Mendoza/Holden Koons Lost 6-7 (5-7)/James Wilkinson

% 02/28/2 Hofstra 1 Alvaro Lopez-Sanches/Jun Sasagawa Won 7-6 (7-4)/James Wilkinson

% 02/29/2 at Monmouth 1 Benaim, Max/Martinez, Sergio Lost 4-6/James Wilkinson

% 03/01/2 Rider 1 Salar Carrera, Pablo/Tsui, Adrian Won 6-1/Justice Jones

% 03/06/2 La Salle 1 Rogelio Gonzalez/Connor Merrill Won 6-2/James Wilkinson

% 03/08/2 Drexel 1 Sanil Jagtiani/Xandy Hammitt - 6-6, unf./James Wilkinson

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Justice Jones

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

! 09/14-15/20 vs Christopher Newport t-qf Dominic Lacombe Lost 1-6, 6-2, 6-10

! 09/14-15/20 vs North Carolina Wesleyan c-sf Roberto Puig Lost 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 7-10

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Villanova t-1 Alex Kim Lost 4-6, 2-6

@ 09/20-22/20 vs La Salle t-sf Gage Sanchez Won 6-1, 6-3

01/19/2020 Richmond 5 Ricky Bell Won 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 10-4

01/20/2020 at Bucknell 5 Guillermo Torres Won 6-0, 6-1

% 01/26/2020 Villanova 4 Tommy Mulfur Won 6-4, 6-4

% 01/26/2020 Chestnut Hill 3 Antoine Gautier Won 6-3, 6-3

02/02/2020 Connecticut 4 Christian Provenzano Won 6-2, 6-2

% 02/07/2020 Fairleigh Dickinson 4 PIETSCH, Niclas Lost 6-3, 3-6, 5-10

02/09/2020 Quinnipiac 4 Axel Stern Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-5

% 02/16/2020 Lehigh 4 Jacob Edelchik Won 3-6, 6-2, 2-1, retired

* 02/23/2020 James Madison 4 Stefan Petrovic Lost 6-3, 5-7, 2-6

%* 02/28/2020 Hofstra 4 Ostap Kovalenko - 7-5, 1-1, unf.

% 02/29/2020 at Monmouth 4 Cooke Wharton, Will Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)

% 03/01/2020 Rider 1 Melendez, Javier Won 6-0, 6-1

% 03/06/2020 La Salle 4 Nassim Fenjiro Won 6-3, 7-5

%* 03/08/2020 Drexel 4 Alvaro Cruz Chamorro Won 6-1, 4-6, 10-8

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

! 09/14-1 vs Christopher Newpor t-qf Scotty Hunter/Alec Strause Won 8-5/Milo Nagle

! 09/14-1 vs North Carolina Wesl t-sf Jhonny Acosta/Juan Vellejo Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Milo Nagle

! 09/14-1 vs Hampton F. Mavlyudov/Davy Van Geerke Lost 5-7/Milo Nagle

@ 09/20-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-1 Francesco Mowrey/Beekman Schaeffer Won 8-6/Milo Nagle

@ 09/20-2 vs Villanova t-qf Alex Kim/Tyler Roth Lost 3-8/Milo Nagle

01/19/2 Richmond 2 George Lovitt/John Walsh Lost 4-6/Luis Molina

01/20/2 at Bucknell 2 Cooper Bradshaw/Michael Owen Lost 3-6/Luis Molina

% 01/26/2 Villanova 2 Tyler Roth/Daniel Martinez Lost 4-6/Nathan Benyowitz

% 01/26/2 Chestnut Hill 1 Tom Pitchley/Erik Jorsal - 5-4, unf./James Wilkinson

02/02/2 Connecticut 2 Yili Zheng/Rami Scheetz Lost 4-6/G. Valdoleiros

% 02/07/2 Fairleigh Dickinson 2 DHOUIB, Mehdi/GUDINS, Andris Won 6-3/G. Valdoleiros

02/09/2 Quinnipiac 2 Patrick Cachapero/Hielke Moore Won 6-2/G. Valdoleiros

% 02/16/2 Lehigh 2 Gary Fishkin/Jacob Edelchik Won 7-6 (7-4)/G. Valdoleiros

* 02/23/2 James Madison 2 Alvaro Arce/Josh Raymundo Lost 5-7/G. Valdoleiros

% 02/28/2 Hofstra 2 Shaun Jackson/Ostap Kovalenko - 6-6, unf./G. Valdoleiros

% 02/29/2 at Monmouth 2 Busato, Gabriel/Cooke Wharton, Will Won 6-3/G. Valdoleiros

% 03/01/2 Rider 1 Salar Carrera, Pablo/Tsui, Adrian Won 6-1/Liam Hedlund

% 03/06/2 La Salle 2 Gage Sanchez/Nassim Fenjiro Won 6-2/G. Valdoleiros

% 03/08/2 Drexel 2 Hugo Brungs/Gustav Wogan Won 6-3/G. Valdoleiros

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Luis Marcano

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

! 09/14-15/20 vs Christopher Newport t-qf Mason Kolls Won 7-6 (9-7), 7-6 (7-5)

! 09/14-15/20 vs North Carolina Wesleyan t-sf Thomas Trotta Lost 6-2, 3-6, 7-10

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Harford Community Colleg t-qf Jackson Cesark Won 6-1, 6-1

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Villanova t-sf Collin Klumb Won 7-5, 6-1

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Villanova t-fi Daniel Martinez Lost 1-6, 1-6

% 03/01/2020 Yeshiva University 3 Rudansky, Avidan Won 6-1, 6-0

% 03/01/2020 Rider 4 Tsui, Adrian Won 6-3, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

! 09/14-1 vs North Carolina Wesl t-qf Ingmar Remmerswaal/Max Robinson Won 9-2/Dominick Perez

! 09/14-1 vs Christopher Newpor t-sf Matthew Dubuque/Bently Goodwin Won 8-3/Dominick Perez

! 09/14-1 vs Christopher Newpor t-fi James Baron/Dominic Lacombe Lost 5-8/Dominick Perez

@ 09/20-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-1 Scott Battaglia/Sam Sauter Lost 5-8/Dominick Perez

@ 09/20-2 vs Mary Washington t-qf Grant Perry/Jacob Quijano Won 8-5/Dominick Perez

@ 09/20-2 vs La Salle t-sf Colin Lucius/Gage Sanchez Won 8-5/Dominick Perez

% 01/26/2 Chestnut Hill 3 Kai Adler/Thibault Gasser Won 6-2/Dominick Perez

% 03/01/2 Yeshiva University 2 Brik, Lior/Friedman, Benjamin Won 6-2/Dominick Perez

% 03/01/2 Rider 3 Melendez, Javier/Martinez, Ricky Won 6-0/Curran Verma

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Luis Molina

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

# 09/20-22/20 vs Dartmouth Sid Chari Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (9-7)

# 09/20-22/20 vs Dartmouth John Speicher Won 6-3, 7-5

# 09/20-22/20 vs Harvard Alan Kim Lost 3-6, 5-7

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Saint Joseph's 256 Johnnie Massart Won 6-0, 6-2

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Morgan State 128 Sebastian Lopez Won 6-4, 6-3

$ 10/17-21/20 vs VCU t-6 Rayane Stable Won 7-5, 4-6, 7-5

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Old Dominion t-3 Nicola Vidal Lost 4-6, 2-6

% 11/08-10/20 vs Columbia Roey Tabet Lost 1-6, 1-6

% 11/08-10/20 vs Saint Joseph's Nathan Perrone Lost 2-6, 2-6

% 11/08-10/20 vs Niagara Harxhi, Darrel Won 6-0, 6-0

% 11/08-10/20 vs Navy Finn Garner Lost 4-6, 3-6

01/19/2020 Richmond 2 Klein Evans Won 7-6 (7-0), 6-4

01/20/2020 at Bucknell 2 Cooper Bradshaw Won 7-6, 6-0

% 01/26/2020 Villanova 2 Tyler Roth Lost 4-6, 0-6

% 01/26/2020 Chestnut Hill 1 Tom Pitchley Won 6-3, 6-1

02/02/2020 Connecticut 2 JohnMichael Holtmann Won 6-2, 6-1

% 02/07/2020 Fairleigh Dickinson 2 DHOUIB, Mehdi Won 6-3, 6-2

02/09/2020 Quinnipiac 2 Patrick Cachapero Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2

% 02/16/2020 Lehigh 2 Harry Wang Lost 5-7, 4-6

* 02/23/2020 James Madison 2 Alvaro Arce Won 7-5, 6-3

%* 02/28/2020 Hofstra 2 Alvaro Lopez-Sanches Won 6-1, 6-0

% 02/29/2020 at Monmouth 2 Gortzounian, Charles Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-3

% 03/06/2020 La Salle 2 Connor Merrill Won 6-3, 6-4

%* 03/08/2020 Drexel 2 Xandy Hammitt Won 6-2, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

# 09/20-2 vs Dartmouth John Speicher/Pierce Widdecombe Lost 3-8/James Wilkinson

# 09/20-2 vs Brown Ben Collier/Robert Siniakowicz Won 8-7 (8-6)/James Wilkinson

# 09/20-2 vs Brown Teddy van Eck/Roger Chou Lost 6-8/James Wilkinson

$ 10/17-2 vs George Mason t-6 Ryan Charles/Rithik Sardana Lost 4-8/G. Valdoleiros

$ 10/17-2 vs Longwood Rosen Naydenov/Ignacio Sandoval Lost 4-6/G. Valdoleiros

% 11/08-1 vs Saint Joseph's Johnnie Massart/Beekman Schaeffer Won 6-1/Fabrizio Alcobe

% 11/08-1 vs Niagara Sedeno, Jorge/Wilson, Josh Won 6-4/Fabrizio Alcobe

% 11/08-1 vs Hofstra Jonathan Mahrt Guyou/Giacomo Pezzoli Won 6-4/Fabrizio Alcobe

% 11/08-1 vs Columbia Ben Gollin/Roey Tabet Lost 5-7/Fabrizio Alcobe

01/19/2 Richmond 2 George Lovitt/John Walsh Lost 4-6/Justice Jones

01/20/2 at Bucknell 2 Cooper Bradshaw/Michael Owen Lost 3-6/Justice Jones

% 01/26/2 Villanova 1 Stefan Suarez/Justin Suarez - 5-6, unf./James Wilkinson

02/02/2 Connecticut 3 Nicholas Gore/Luke Riemann Won 6-4/Nathan Benyowitz

% 02/07/2 Fairleigh Dickinson 3 SOLANS DIAZ, Ivan/BUDINSZKY, Moric Won 6-3/Nathan Benyowitz

02/09/2 Quinnipiac 3 Austin Yannone/Alester Magalit Lost 5-7/Nathan Benyowitz

% 02/16/2 Lehigh 3 Andrew Nahkjavan/Steven Nazaroff Won 7-6 (8-6)/Nathan Benyowit

* 02/23/2 James Madison 3 Gonzalo Adis/William Karpinski Lost 1-6/Nathan Benyowitz

% 02/28/2 Hofstra 3 Yusuke Nishitani/Jonathan Mahrt Guyou Won 6-2/Nathan Benyowitz

% 02/29/2 at Monmouth 3 Dussaubat, Arthur/Pachnev, Sasha Won 7-6 (8-6)/Nathan Benyowit

% 03/06/2 La Salle 3 Colin Lucius/Brandon Caban Won 6-0/Nathan Benyowitz

% 03/08/2 Drexel 3 Juan Manuel Sanchez/Djordje Janackovic Won 7-6 (7-5)/Nathan Benyowit

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Milo Nagle

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

! 09/14-15/20 vs North Carolina Wesleyan t-qf Nikita Revin Lost 4-6, 2-6

! 09/14-15/20 vs Hampton c-sf Basil Post Won 6-2, 6-2

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Saint Joseph's t-1 Eshan Kanetkar Lost 4-6, 5-7

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Mary Washington t-sf Michael Fleming Won 1-6, 6-1, 10-6

% 01/26/2020 Villanova 6 Daniel Martinez Won 2-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-4

% 01/26/2020 Chestnut Hill 5 Kai Adler Lost 3-6, retired

02/02/2020 Connecticut 6 Evan Powell Won 6-2, 6-0

% 02/07/2020 Fairleigh Dickinson 6 GUDINS, Andris Lost 2-6, 3-6

02/09/2020 Quinnipiac 6 Austin Yannone Won 6-1, 2-6, 10-2

% 02/16/2020 Lehigh 6 Jeremy Learner Lost 3-1, retired

% 03/01/2020 Yeshiva University 2 Brik, Lior Won 7-5, 6-2

% 03/01/2020 Rider 3 Clark, Griffin Won 6-3, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

! 09/14-1 vs Christopher Newpor t-qf Scotty Hunter/Alec Strause Won 8-5/Justice Jones

! 09/14-1 vs North Carolina Wesl t-sf Jhonny Acosta/Juan Vellejo Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Justice Jones

! 09/14-1 vs Hampton F. Mavlyudov/Davy Van Geerke Lost 5-7/Justice Jones

@ 09/20-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-1 Francesco Mowrey/Beekman Schaeffer Won 8-6/Justice Jones

@ 09/20-2 vs Villanova t-qf Alex Kim/Tyler Roth Lost 3-8/Justice Jones

% 01/26/2 Villanova 3 Dylan Flanagan/Tommy Mulfur Lost 2-6/G. Valdoleiros

% 03/01/2 Yeshiva University 1 Cohen, Aaron/Rudansky, Avidan Won 6-2/Nathan Benyowitz

% 03/01/2 Rider 2 Clark, Griffin/Komosinski, Peter Won 6-3/Nathan Benyowitz

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Bryan Paliska

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

* 02/23/2020 James Madison 6 Gonzalo Adis Won 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3

%* 02/28/2020 Hofstra 6 Yusuke Nishitani - 5-2, unf.

% 02/29/2020 at Monmouth 6 Zeiler, Christof - 6-3, 5-7, 1-3, unf.

% 03/01/2020 Yeshiva University 1 Cohen, Aaron Won 6-2, 6-1

% 03/06/2020 La Salle 6 Andrija Bozovic Won 6-3, 6-2

%* 03/08/2020 Drexel 6 Juan Manuel Sanchez Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

% 03/01/2 Yeshiva University 3 Kalb, Alexander/Lallouz, Anthony Won 6-1/Curran Verma

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Dominick Perez

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

! 09/14-15/20 vs Christopher Newport t-qf Andy Mason Lost 4-6, 6-1, 6-10

! 09/14-15/20 vs Hampton c-sf Fernando Fernandes Lost 7-6 (7-5), 0-6, 7-10

@ 09/20-22/20 vs La Salle t-1 Brandon Caban Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Mary Washington t-sf Andrew Watson Won 3-6, 7-5, 10-4

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Villanova t-fi Matthew Jones Won 6-3, 6-2

% 01/26/2020 Chestnut Hill 6 Thibault Gasser Won 6-1, 6-1

% 03/01/2020 Yeshiva University 6 Jeselsohn, Eitan Won 6-0, 6-1

% 03/01/2020 Rider 6 Martinez, Ricky Won 6-0, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

! 09/14-1 vs North Carolina Wesl t-qf Ingmar Remmerswaal/Max Robinson Won 9-2/Luis Marcano

! 09/14-1 vs Christopher Newpor t-sf Matthew Dubuque/Bently Goodwin Won 8-3/Luis Marcano

! 09/14-1 vs Christopher Newpor t-fi James Baron/Dominic Lacombe Lost 5-8/Luis Marcano

@ 09/20-2 vs Saint Joseph's t-1 Scott Battaglia/Sam Sauter Lost 5-8/Luis Marcano

@ 09/20-2 vs Mary Washington t-qf Grant Perry/Jacob Quijano Won 8-5/Luis Marcano

@ 09/20-2 vs La Salle t-sf Colin Lucius/Gage Sanchez Won 8-5/Luis Marcano

% 01/26/2 Chestnut Hill 3 Kai Adler/Thibault Gasser Won 6-2/Luis Marcano

% 03/01/2 Yeshiva University 2 Brik, Lior/Friedman, Benjamin Won 6-2/Luis Marcano

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

G. Valdoleiros

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

# 09/20-22/20 vs Brown Teddy van Eck Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2

# 09/20-22/20 vs Yale Daniel Gale Lost 2-6, 5-7

# 09/20-22/20 vs Boston Univ. Marc Sable Won 6-0, 6-1

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Duquesne 256 Dominic Lea Won 6-1, 6-2

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Georgetown 128 Connor Lee Lost 1-6, 6-7 (2-7)

% 11/08-10/20 vs Columbia Anand Saluja Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-6 (7-3)

% 11/08-10/20 vs Hofstra Alvaro Lopez-Sanches Lost 3-6, 2-6

% 11/08-10/20 vs Niagara Sedeno, Jorge Won 6-1, 4-6, 10-8

% 11/08-10/20 vs Hofstra Jun Sasagawa Won 6-3, 6-3

01/19/2020 Richmond 3 John Walsh Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6

01/20/2020 at Bucknell 3 Ryan Jurist - 6-4, 4-2, unf.

% 01/26/2020 Villanova 3 Dylan Flanagan Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3

% 01/26/2020 Chestnut Hill 2 Kiki Dagneaux Won 6-1, 6-2

02/02/2020 Connecticut 3 Yili Zheng Won 6-4, 6-0

% 02/07/2020 Fairleigh Dickinson 3 SOLANS DIAZ, Ivan Won 6-1, 6-0

02/09/2020 Quinnipiac 3 Alester Magalit Won 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 6-3

% 02/16/2020 Lehigh 3 Gary Fishkin Won 6-2, 7-5

* 02/23/2020 James Madison 3 Holden Koons Lost 7-6 (9-7), 4-6, 2-6

%* 02/28/2020 Hofstra 3 Jun Sasagawa Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-7 (3-7)

% 02/29/2020 at Monmouth 3 Busato, Gabriel Lost 4-6, 4-6

% 03/06/2020 La Salle 3 Gage Sanchez Won 6-3, 6-1

%* 03/08/2020 Drexel 3 Hugo Brungs Won 6-1, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

# 09/20-2 vs Yale Alan Sou/Arnav Dhingra Lost 6-8/Nathan Benyowitz

# 09/20-2 vs Brown Alan Arocho/William Bader Won 8-2/Nathan Benyowitz

# 09/20-2 vs Boston Univ. Owen Lu/Pete Siozios Lost 1-8/Nathan Benyowitz

$ 10/17-2 vs George Mason t-6 Ryan Charles/Rithik Sardana Lost 4-8/Luis Molina

$ 10/17-2 vs Longwood Rosen Naydenov/Ignacio Sandoval Lost 4-6/Luis Molina

% 11/08-1 vs Hofstra Shaun Jackson/Ostap Kovalenko Won 6-4/James Wilkinson

% 11/08-1 vs Columbia Ben Gollin/Roey Tabet Won 7-6 (8-6)/James Wilkinson

% 11/08-1 vs Morgan State Serhii Kharchev/Sebastian Lopez Won 6-1/James Wilkinson

% 11/08-1 vs Saint Joseph's Johnnie Massart/Beekman Schaeffer Won 6-2/James Wilkinson

01/19/2 Richmond 3 Campbell Erwin/Klein Evans Lost 5-7/Nathan Benyowitz

01/20/2 at Bucknell 3 Ryan Jurist/Guillermo Torres Won 7-6 (7-5)/Nathan Benyowit

% 01/26/2 Villanova 3 Dylan Flanagan/Tommy Mulfur Lost 2-6/Milo Nagle

% 01/26/2 Chestnut Hill 2 Kiki Dagneaux/Antoine Gautier Won 6-3/Nathan Benyowitz

02/02/2 Connecticut 2 Yili Zheng/Rami Scheetz Lost 4-6/Justice Jones

% 02/07/2 Fairleigh Dickinson 2 DHOUIB, Mehdi/GUDINS, Andris Won 6-3/Justice Jones

02/09/2 Quinnipiac 2 Patrick Cachapero/Hielke Moore Won 6-2/Justice Jones

% 02/16/2 Lehigh 2 Gary Fishkin/Jacob Edelchik Won 7-6 (7-4)/Justice Jones

* 02/23/2 James Madison 2 Alvaro Arce/Josh Raymundo Lost 5-7/Justice Jones

% 02/28/2 Hofstra 2 Shaun Jackson/Ostap Kovalenko - 6-6, unf./Justice Jones

% 02/29/2 at Monmouth 2 Busato, Gabriel/Cooke Wharton, Will Won 6-3/Justice Jones

% 03/06/2 La Salle 2 Gage Sanchez/Nassim Fenjiro Won 6-2/Justice Jones

% 03/08/2 Drexel 2 Hugo Brungs/Gustav Wogan Won 6-3/Justice Jones

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Curran Verma

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Saint Joseph's t-1 Francesco Mowrey Lost 0-6, 3-6

@ 09/20-22/20 vs Villanova t-qf Tyler Roth Lost 3-6, 3-6

01/19/2020 Richmond 6 Campbell Erwin Lost 0-6, 2-6

01/20/2020 at Bucknell 6 Per Astrom Won 6-3, 6-0

% 01/26/2020 Villanova 5 Alex Kim Lost 6-3, 2-6, 3-6

% 03/01/2020 Yeshiva University 4 Kalb, Alexander Won 6-0, 6-0

% 03/01/2020 Rider 5 Komosinski, Peter Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-5)

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

@ 09/20-2 vs Mary Washington t-1 Joseph Brown/Cole Tecce Lost 5-8/Fabrizio Alcobe

@ 09/20-2 vs Harford Community t-sf Jan Adamee/Finlay Rowan Won 8-5/Fabrizio Alcobe

% 03/01/2 Yeshiva University 3 Kalb, Alexander/Lallouz, Anthony Won 6-1/Bryan Paliska

% 03/01/2 Rider 3 Melendez, Javier/Martinez, Ricky Won 6-0/Luis Marcano

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

James Wilkinson

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

# 09/20-22/20 vs Dartmouth Gilbert Jaeger Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)

# 09/20-22/20 vs Dartmouth Alejandro Quiles Lost 2-6, 6-3, 2-6

# 09/20-22/20 vs Yale Cody Lin Won 5-7, 7-6 (7-0), 6-2

$ 10/17-21/20 vs BYE 256 BYE -

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Duquesne 128 A. Rodriguez-Vidal Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-2

$ 10/17-21/20 vs Virginia t-6 Ryan Goetz Lost 6-3, 1-6, 3-6

% 11/08-10/20 vs Hofstra Ostap Kovalenko Lost 5-7, 6-4, 4-10

01/19/2020 Richmond 1 Matt Fernandez Won 7-5, 6-1

01/20/2020 at Bucknell 1 Marwan Abaza - 0-6, 6-4, 2-0, unf.

% 01/26/2020 Villanova 1 Stefan Suarez Won 7-5, 6-2

02/02/2020 Connecticut 1 Rami Scheetz Won 6-1, 6-0

% 02/07/2020 Fairleigh Dickinson 1 PUKSE, Teodors Lost 1-6, 4-6

02/09/2020 Quinnipiac 1 Hielke Moore Won 6-1, 6-4

% 02/16/2020 Lehigh 1 Zachary Elliott Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-2

* 02/23/2020 James Madison 1 Paul Mendoza Won 6-2, 6-4

%* 02/28/2020 Hofstra 1 Shaun Jackson Won 6-0, 6-0

% 02/29/2020 at Monmouth 1 Benaim, Max Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 6-4

% 03/06/2020 La Salle 1 Rogelio Gonzalez Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 10-4

%* 03/08/2020 Drexel 1 Sanil Jagtiani Won 6-1, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

# 09/20-2 vs Dartmouth John Speicher/Pierce Widdecombe Lost 3-8/Luis Molina

# 09/20-2 vs Brown Ben Collier/Robert Siniakowicz Won 8-7 (8-6)/Luis Molina

# 09/20-2 vs Brown Teddy van Eck/Roger Chou Lost 6-8/Luis Molina

$ 10/17-2 vs Duquesne t-6 A. Rodriguez-Vidal/Jin Dassanayake Won 8-6/Liam Hedlund

$ 10/17-2 vs William & Mary t-3 George Davis/Finbar Talcott Won 8-5/Liam Hedlund

$ 10/17-2 vs VCU t-1 Lleyton Cronje/Timo Zgraggen Lost 7-9/Liam Hedlund

% 11/08-1 vs Hofstra Shaun Jackson/Ostap Kovalenko Won 6-4/G. Valdoleiros

% 11/08-1 vs Columbia Ben Gollin/Roey Tabet Won 7-6 (8-6)/G. Valdoleiros

% 11/08-1 vs Morgan State Serhii Kharchev/Sebastian Lopez Won 6-1/G. Valdoleiros

% 11/08-1 vs Saint Joseph's Johnnie Massart/Beekman Schaeffer Won 6-2/G. Valdoleiros

01/19/2 Richmond 1 Josh Keitelman/Matt Fernandez (60/-) Won 6-1/Liam Hedlund

01/20/2 at Bucknell 1 Marwan Abaza/Chunyu Chen Won 6-4/Liam Hedlund

% 01/26/2 Villanova 1 Stefan Suarez/Justin Suarez - 5-6, unf./Luis Molina

% 01/26/2 Chestnut Hill 1 Tom Pitchley/Erik Jorsal - 5-4, unf./Justice Jones

02/02/2 Connecticut 1 Christian Provenzano/JohnMichael Holtmann Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Liam Hedlund

% 02/07/2 Fairleigh Dickinson 1 PIETSCH, Niclas/PUKSE, Teodors Won 6-2/Liam Hedlund

02/09/2 Quinnipiac 1 Axel Stern/Aleksa Martinovic Won 6-4/Liam Hedlund

% 02/16/2 Lehigh 1 Zachary Elliott/Harry Wang Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Liam Hedlund

* 02/23/2 James Madison 1 Paul Mendoza/Holden Koons Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Liam Hedlund

% 02/28/2 Hofstra 1 Alvaro Lopez-Sanches/Jun Sasagawa Won 7-6 (7-4)/Liam Hedlund

% 02/29/2 at Monmouth 1 Benaim, Max/Martinez, Sergio Lost 4-6/Liam Hedlund

% 03/06/2 La Salle 1 Rogelio Gonzalez/Connor Merrill Won 6-2/Liam Hedlund

% 03/08/2 Drexel 1 Sanil Jagtiani/Xandy Hammitt - 6-6, unf./Liam Hedlund

! - Christopher Newport Invitational

@ - 11th Annual Saint Joseph's Invitational

# - Ivy Plus Tournament (Hosted by Yale)

$ - ITA Atlantic Regional (Hosted by Virginia)

% - 26th Annual Navy Invitational

Season cut short due to COVID-19 Pandemic



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

 Career Summary ( FINAL)

Career Singles

Player Overal 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tour Conf Seasons

Fabrizio Alcobe 3-3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3-3 --- 2019-20

Evan Andrews 17-33 --- 0-1 2-10 3-5 1-3 --- 6-19 11-14 1-8 2012-14

Troy Beneck 43-17 21-8 --- --- --- --- --- 21-8 22-9 5-5 2012-14

Nathan Benyowitz 18-15 0-1 --- 3-1 4-1 3-6 2-3 12-12 6-3 0-1 2017-20

Dustin Britton 12-12 2-2 3-3 --- 2-1 3-1 --- 10-7 2-5 2-1 2017-18

Scott Cameron 3-1 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 2-0 1-1 --- 2016-17

Blaise Casselbury 41-66 1-4 5-7 9-12 8-21 5-4 3-1 31-49 10-17 2-9 2015-19

Roy Cheng 19-17 --- 2-0 --- --- 2-1 2-3 6-4 13-13 0-1 2013-17

Blake Dantzler 2-4 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2-4 --- 2013-14

Bryce DePew 1-3 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-3 --- 2016-17

Jason Derene 6-16 --- --- --- 0-2 0-4 3-5 3-11 3-5 3-2 2012-13

Tyler Flematti 16-55 2-0 3-11 1-11 4-11 0-2 0-1 10-36 6-19 0-8 2013-17

Mike Furr 18-70 1-30 --- 2-5 2-14 2-4 --- 7-53 11-17 1-13 2012-16

Nolan Gelman 13-12 --- 0-1 4-7 1-1 --- --- 5-9 8-3 0-6 2012-13

Liam Hedlund 11-2 --- 1-0 --- 0-1 9-0 --- 10-1 1-1 3-0 2019-20

Shane Jeffray 9-16 0-1 5-8 --- --- --- --- 5-9 4-7 2-1 2014-16

Justice Jones 34-32 2-0 --- 1-3 14-9 13-4 --- 30-16 4-16 3-4 2017-20

Ryan Kent 4-6 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 4-6 --- 2012-13

Laurenz Lankes 29-39 3-10 4-2 1-4 1-2 3-1 7-3 19-22 10-17 1-4 2016-19

Adam Lawton 45-15 0-1 22-6 --- --- --- --- 22-7 23-8 9-1 2012-14

Asdrubal Marcano 8-8 --- --- 1-0 3-0 0-1 2-3 6-4 2-4 --- 2016-19

Luis Marcano 30-25 1-0 --- 3-1 1-0 5-0 7-8 17-9 13-16 1-0 2016-20

Luis Molina 36-19 3-1 22-9 --- --- --- --- 25-10 11-9 5-1 2018-20

Milo Nagle 19-22 --- 1-1 1-0 4-4 3-3 6-5 15-13 4-9 1-2 2017-20

Zack Niklaus 4-20 --- --- --- --- 2-7 0-1 2-8 2-12 0-1 2013-16

Sam Oberholtzer 6-5 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 1-0 5-5 --- 2016-17

Bryan Paliska 3-1 1-0 --- --- --- --- 2-1 3-1 --- 1-1 2019-20

Dominick Perez 32-27 --- 1-0 1-0 5-4 8-6 5-5 20-15 12-12 1-2 2016-20

Tim Puterio 20-34 --- --- 0-1 1-6 3-4 6-12 10-23 10-11 4-3 2013-16

Venkatesh Ramkumar 16-32 --- --- 7-9 2-6 1-5 1-0 11-20 5-12 2-3 2015-18

Matt Renzi 6-14 --- 0-5 3-6 0-1 --- --- 3-12 3-2 0-2 2014-15

Alex Sweet 16-40 --- --- --- 1-3 2-8 6-11 9-22 7-18 1-5 2012-16

G. Valdoleiros 39-22 1-0 3-1 12-1 0-1 --- 11-2 27-14 12-8 2-4 2017-20

Curran Verma 22-25 3-10 1-2 2-0 1-0 1-2 2-1 10-15 12-10 0-3 2017-20

James Wilkinson 24-17 21-1 --- --- --- --- --- 21-13 3-4 4-2 2018-20

Colin Wong 46-37 5-2 9-10 8-7 --- 5-6 5-2 32-27 14-10 3-5 2014-18



2019-20 University of Delaware Men's Tennis

 Career Summary ( FINAL)

Career Doubles

Player Overall 1 2 3 Dual Tour Conf Seasons

Fabrizio Alcobe 4-2 --- --- --- --- 4-2 --- 2019-20

Evan Andrews 21-31 2-1 11-15 --- 13-16 8-15 4-5 2012-14

Troy Beneck 42-16 18-7 0-1 --- 18-8 24-8 4-5 2012-14

Nathan Benyowitz 42-27 2-0 17-10 20-11 39-21 3-6 6-3 2017-20

Dustin Britton 4-8 1-0 0-1 0-2 1-3 3-5 --- 2017-18

Scott Cameron 0-3 --- --- 0-3 0-3 --- --- 2016-17

Blaise Casselbury 30-67 10-19 8-22 4-9 22-50 8-17 2-10 2015-19

Roy Cheng 19-34 1-3 3-2 6-13 10-18 9-16 2-3 2013-17

Blake Dantzler 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-2 --- 2013-14

Bryce DePew 0-4 --- --- --- --- 0-4 --- 2016-17

Jason Derene 9-13 1-0 0-1 3-9 4-10 5-3 2-4 2012-13

Tyler Flematti 24-54 12-20 4-12 0-2 16-34 8-20 0-8 2013-17

Mike Furr 16-54 1-12 5-11 2-16 8-39 8-15 0-7 2012-16

Nolan Gelman 13-12 1-1 7-5 --- 8-6 5-6 3-3 2012-13

Liam Hedlund 9-5 7-4 --- --- 7-4 2-1 1-1 2019-20

Shane Jeffray 7-21 5-8 0-2 1-1 6-11 1-10 1-2 2014-16

Justice Jones 38-40 4-5 15-15 7-7 26-27 12-13 1-7 2017-20

Ryan Kent 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-2 --- 2012-13

Laurenz Lankes 40-41 4-8 14-16 11-6 29-30 11-11 4-5 2016-19

Adam Lawton 44-15 19-7 0-1 --- 19-8 25-7 5-4 2012-14

Asdrubal Marcano 9-11 1-0 3-3 4-4 8-7 1-4 0-1 2016-19

Luis Marcano 21-25 1-0 4-1 7-6 12-7 9-18 0-1 2016-20

Luis Molina 31-20 12-4 1-5 10-3 23-12 8-8 4-2 2018-20

Milo Nagle 13-18 1-0 2-5 6-2 9-7 4-11 --- 2017-20

Zack Niklaus 6-18 --- 0-6 1-7 1-13 5-5 0-3 2013-16

Non-UD 0-3 --- --- --- --- 0-3 --- 2016-17

Sam Oberholtzer 2-10 --- --- 1-5 1-5 1-5 --- 2016-17

Bryan Paliska 1-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 2019-20

Dominick Perez 25-21 --- 6-1 7-8 13-9 12-12 1-1 2016-20

Tim Puterio 15-25 --- 0-2 5-10 5-12 10-13 0-2 2013-16

Venkatesh Ramkumar 9-18 0-3 4-3 0-1 4-7 5-11 0-3 2015-18

Matt Renzi 4-13 1-1 2-6 0-2 3-9 1-4 0-2 2014-15

Alex Sweet 26-42 1-5 0-4 9-20 10-29 16-13 3-7 2012-16

G. Valdoleiros 24-17 1-0 7-2 6-7 14-9 10-8 1-1 2017-20

Curran Verma 23-20 1-0 8-5 5-4 14-9 9-11 0-3 2017-20

James Wilkinson 27-16 20-13 --- --- 20-13 7-3 1-4 2018-20

Colin Wong 32-56 19-23 3-11 2-6 24-40 8-16 1-7 2014-18
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